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Issued For Period OCT 1,2018

Type

Class 4 Sewage System

C Occupancy New or Addition

Plumbing

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

F Occupancy Shell

Plumbing

Class 4 Sewage System

F Occupancy Shell

Class 4 Sewage System

Class 4 Sewage System

Class 4 Sewage System

Accessory Building

New Foundation

Class 4 Sewage System

C Occupancy New or Addition

Plumbing

Solid Fuel Burning Appliance

Class 4 Sewage System

Class 4 Sewage System

C Occupancy New or Addition

Plumbing

Demolition

Accessory Building

C Occupancy New or Addition

Deck

Plumbing

Deck/Porch with Roof

C Occupancy New or Addition

Deck

Class 4 Sewage System

Class 4 Sewage System

C Occupancy New or Addition

Plumbing

Class 4 Sewage System

C Occupancy New or Addition

Class 4 Sewage System

C Occupancy New or Addition

C Occupancy New or Addition

C Occupancy Renovation

Deck/Porch with Roof

Plumbing

Class 4 Sewage System

Permit Comparison Summary

To OCT 31,2018

Number

2018-0382

2018-0383

2018-0384

2018-0385

2018-0386

2018-0387

2018-0389

2018-0390

2018-0391

2018-0392

2018-0393

2018-0394

2018-0395

2018-0396

2018-0397

2018-0398

2018-0399

2018-0400

2018-0401

2018-0402

2018-0403

2018-0404

2018-0405

2018-0406

2018-0407

2018-0409

201 8-0410

2018-0411

2018-0412

2018-0413

2018-0414

2018-0415

2018-0416

2018-0417

2018-0418

2018-0419

2018-0420

2018-0421

2018-0422

2018-0423

2018-0424

2018-0425

2018-0426

2018-0427

Property

3144 MONCK RD

5829 LOWANDA LANE

5829 LOWANDA LANE

5638 WILLISON SIDEROAD

5654 WILLISON SIDEROAD

5670 WILLISON SIDEROAD

2596 HARRIGAN DR

2596 HARRIGAN DR

5511 HIGHWAY 12

2324 CONCESSION RD A

6030 LOGAN LANE

1095 SYLVAN GLEN DR

8221 COUNTY RD 169

2518 CONCESSION RD 12

5511 HIGHWAY 12

5772 KIRKFIELD RD

5772 KIRKFIELD RD

5772 KIRKFIELD RD

5772 KIRKFIELD RD

1651 RAMARA RD 51

7669 BIRCH DR

7669 BIRCH DR

7669 BIRCH DR

10 LAKE AVE

22 CAROLINE ST

3956 HILLTOP RD

3956 HILLTOP RD

3956 HILLTOP RD

2179 CONCESSION RD 4

4013 RIVER RD

4013 RIVER RD

4283 HOPKINS BAY RD

4174 COUNTY RD 47

4174 COUNTY RD 47

4I74COUNTYRD47

4101 CONCESSION RD 10

4101 CONCESSION RD 10

4081 LAWTON LANE

4081 LAWTON LANE

4081 LAWTON LANE

1112 RAMARA RD47

1112 RAMARA RD 47

1112 RAMARA RD 47

1518 COOPERS FALLS RD
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Issued For Period OCT 1,2018 To OCT 312018

C Occupancy New or Addition 201 8-0428 1 51 8 COOPERS FALLS RD

Plumbing 2018-0429 1518 COOPERS FALLS RD

C Occupancy New or Addition 201 8-0430 551 1 HIGHWAY I 2

Plumbing 2018-0431 5511 HIGHWAY 12
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Permit Comparison Summary

Issued For Period OCT 1,2018 To OCT 31,2018

Shorewall Work

Shorewall Work I 75.00 30,000.00

010

020

Total

Total Permits Issued

Total Dwelling Units Created

Total Permit Value

Total Permit Fees

Total Compliance Letters Issued

Total Compliance Letter Fees

Permit Charge

Previous Year

42

5

I 905,138.00

25,637.59

4

150.00

Accessory Building

C Occupancy New or Addition

C Occupancy Renovation

Class 4 Sewage System

Deck

Deck/Porch with Roof

Demolition

F Occupancy Shell

New Foundation

Plumbing

Solid Fuel Burning Appliance

2,129.35

I 97,963.37
757.50

I 02,856.62

I 646.80

1,061.50

552.00

11,500.00

0.00

153,117.41

221.00

Current Year

48

7

5,736,000.00

471,805.55

4

0.00

Previous Year Current Year
Permit Count Fees Value Permit Count Fees

Accessory Building 5 2,930.50 110,000.00 2 2,129.35

AttachedGarage I 419.50 50,000.00 0 0.00

C Occupancy NeworAddition 8 13,765.19 1,475,000.00 11 197,963.37

C Occupancy Renovation I 402.40 50,000.00 1 757.50

ChangeofUse 1 138.00 0.00 0 0.00

Class 4 Sewage System 12 5,342.00 135,000.00 13 102,856.62 1

Deck 0 0.00 0.00 2 1,646.80

Deck/Porch with Roof I 304.00 5,000.00 2 1 061.50

Demolition 2 138.00 138.00 4 552.00

F Occupancy Shell 0 0.00 0.00 2 11,500.00

NewFoundation I 221.00 20,000.00 1 0.00

Plumbing 8 1,681.00 0.00 9 153,117.41

Solar Collector I 221 .00 30,000.00 0 0.00

Solid Fuel Burning Appliance 0 0.00 0.00 1 221.00

Value

I 25,000.00

0.00

2,359,000.00

70,000.00

0.00

314,000.00

85,000.00

94,000.00

0.00

270,000.00

0.00

I 419,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.000 0.00

Inspection Summary

Ward Permit Inspections Other Roll Inspections

125 0

54 0

179 0

Amount
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Total 471,805.55


